F5j Slovenia cup - Overall Results [Vipava 12/09/2020]
< Scores - Original >
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Club

1 BONAFEDE, Roberto  ITA

2 ROHNER, Helmut GER

3 ARAMINI, Alessandro ITA

4 MARC, Tilen SLO MD Ventus

5 PLIBERSEK, Martin SLO MD Slov. Konjice
6 GALLIZIA, Giuseppe ITA

7 GALLIZIA, Carlo ITA

RegnNo Score
6945

6872,5

6795,1

6758,7

6709,7

6575,3

6542,5

Pcnt
100

98,96

97,84

97,32

96,61

94,68

94,2

Raw Score Rnd1

7689,4 7444 1000 1000 981 977,2 1000 995,8 991
319 711 956 953 956 952 957 9:58
101m 141m 137m 96m 124m 74m 107m 80m

0 50 50 50 45 50 50 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

1000 962,9 1000 803,7 1000 953,7 961,6 994,3
943 9149 753 841 953 9149 953 9:52
160m 132m 144m 131m 106m 124m 124m 54m

45 35 45 40 50 50 45 45

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

7545,9 898,5 1000 750,8 976 981,4 994,2 963,1 9819
9:50 955 359 957 957 957 958 9:57
196m 104m 82m 114m 136m 96m 84m 98m

30 50 40 50 50 50 45 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

7676,2

6758,7 1000 1000 1000 922,5 946 959,51E-05 930,7
9:43 9:56 5:41 9:51 9:53 9:54 09:57
181m 141m 128m 163m 165m 127m Om 152m

20 50 40 50 50 50 0 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 Yes -0

6872,5 8394 981,5 162,8 931,3 1000 1000 964 993,5
850 954 2:34 955 958 959 9:20 9:57
140m 114m 120m 154m 101m 99m 95m 75m

0 45 0 45 45 50 50 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

6575,3 868,6 883,61E-05 897,8 964,4 1000 1000 960,9
9:55 9:59 0955 8:30 956 9:56 9:58
223m 181m Om 101m 88m 87/m 74m 77m

50 0 0 0 35 50 40 30

-0 -0Yes -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

6542,5 738,5 870,9 933,17 1000 10001E-05 1000 1000
728 7:01 957 956 953 09:57 9:56
139m 127m 155m 59m 98m Om 46m  65m

0 0 45 50 50 0 50 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0Yes -0 -0

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Drop1

744,4

803,7

750,8

162,8



10

11

12

13

14

15

HLASTEC, Jan

ZUBALIC, Emil

VRABIC, Ale$

LEMUT, Marko

RIZNER, Primoz

BEBI, Tommaso

KRER, Michael

ARAMINI, Massimo

SLO MD Slov. Konjice

SLO MD Ventus

SLO

SLO Md Ventus

SLO MD Slov. Konjice

ITA

GER

ITA

6498,9

6414,8

6034

5881,9

5788,9

5580,3

5455,2

4984

93,58

92,37

86,88

84,69

83,35

80,35

78,55

71,76

7003,6 958,7 660,2 504,7 931,9 1000 958,4 989,7 1000
954 459 345 955 9:.03 953 956 9:57
124m 156m 205m 141m 147m 134m 137m 67m

25 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

6713,3 1000 984,5 980,2 298,5 985,7 513,7 1000 950,7
344 955 959 3:33 958 549 955 9:36
129m 149m 112m 58m 128m 79m 123m 84m

40 50 50 0 50 0 50 45
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

6180,9 891,7 7319 717,7 9457 931 922 146,9 894
849 954 4:46 9141 948 954 2:23 9:50
194m 220m 187m 76m 160m 157m 110m 157m

25 0 35 40 45 40 0 45
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

6007,9 780,5 126 520,3 1000 628,5 1000 959,9 992,7
755 1:23 435 956 6:24 952 952 9:55
150m 20m 49m 83m 115m 72m 134m 72m

0 0 50 50 0 45 50 50
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

5788,9 993,1 1000 1000 10001E-05 297,8 9984 499,6
9:55 956 957 9:56 02:36 9:58 4:54
126m 123m 84m 79m Om 54m 50m 66m

45 45 50 50 0 50 50 50
-0 -0 -0 -0Yes -0 -0 -0

5580,3 876,9 969,6 9835 434,7 331,4 984,21E-05 1000
9:58 956 950 420 421 959 09:57
177m 176m 144m 84m 131m 118m Om 49m

0 50 50 50 0 50 0 50
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 Yes -0

5455,2 1000 936,6 555,8 1000 0 962,81E-05 1000
9:57 957 5:18 9:53 09:57 09:57
132m 156m 84m 146m Om 119m Om 76m

50 20 45 50 0 45 0 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 Yes -0 Yes -0

4984 310,8 435,3 320,6 965,3 996,6 966 1E-05 9894
2:03 455 2149 953 948 948 09:52
122m 189m 152m 99m  92m 112m Om 70m

0 50 50 40 50 50 0 50

-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 Yes -0

504,7

298,5

146,9

126



16

17

18

19

20

21

SCHULLER, Alfred

BEBI, Alessandro

ALBERS, Juun

DE LUCA, Filippo

RAZZI, Renzo

BISON, Massimo

BUNTKOWSKI, Piotr

DE LUCA, Paolo

AUT

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

4139,1 59,6 41391 0 0 524,71E-05 929,7 924,5 867,8 8924
0 05:53 0950 9149 953 9:53
Om Om 200m Om 173m 164m 173m 165m
0 0 50 0 45 50 35 45
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0
3099,9 44,63 3099,9 624,1 0 0 918,99 973 0 583,91E-05
9:55 0 0955 9:56 06:27 0
266m Om Om 109m 99m Om 78m Om
45 0 0 15 30 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 OYes OYes
2633,3 37,92 2633,3 0 0 0 256,11E-05 442,1 1000 935,1
0 0 03:00 0510 9:53 949
Om Om Om 168m Om 165m 84m  129m
0 0 0 50 0 40 45 45
-0 -0 Yes -0 -0 -0 -0 -0
2463,9 35,48 2463,9 74,1 0 5448 250 01E-05 996,6 5984
1:22 04:44 2:59 0 09:58 6:37
88m Om 152m 173m Om Om 123m 99m
0 0 35 50 0 0 45 25
-0 -0 -0 -0Yes -0 -0 -0
2358,9 33,97 2358,9 213,7 7015 0 7123 7314 0 01E-05
2:10 7:58 08:33 8:24 0 0 0
121m 204m Om 162m 145m Om Om Om
40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 OYes Yes Yes
976,2 14,06 976,2 0 0 0 0 0 01E-05 976,2
0 0 0 0 0 0 09:56
Om Om Om Om Om Om Om 93m
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
-0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 Yes -0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01E-05
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11m Om Om Om Om Om Om Om
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01E-05
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Om Om Om Om Om Om Om Om



=22

=22

VRECER, Andrej

ZAFOSNIK, Elmar

SLO

AUT



	Foglio1

